

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1332/2008

GOPALAKRISHNA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARAYANAGOWDA (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Mr. N.V. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Deeksha Gujral, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR